
Accommodation from £200 per week: Host families, B&B, youth hostels & hotels 

Airport transfers available from London, Bristol, Exeter & Newquay airport 

If possible, we ask students to arrive on Saturday or Sunday  

Course Dates & Prices 
to 31st August 2023 

An eco-friendly & sustainable school

Year-round EFL courses 
Students can start on these courses all year round. They choose 

the length of their course  
from 1-36 weeks.  

For students looking for a course for 6 weeks or longer, we 
recommend students start at the beginning of a term or half-term.  

Alongside all our year-round courses, we offer regular social 
activities and excursions for our students to sign up to.  

Language Holiday Experiences 
We offer 4, 8 or 14-day luxury language holiday experiences. 

Weekend arrivals welcomed. 

[prices based on an 8-day package  
& includes the Daily English course] 

Perfect for individuals, families, groups of friends or work 
colleagues. 

Students can choose a more intensive language course if they wish 
or a course without language lessons.  

Summer 2023 
All inclusive, Summer School programme of  

English classes (15 hours), excursions & activities. 

An amazing summer in Cornwall full of language, culture & 
adventure.  

Courses from 1-3 weeks. Weekend arrivals welcomed. 

Course Title (lessons p/wk) Price (£) 

Daily English (15) 

Classic English (20) 

Intensive English (24) 

Exam Preparation (15) 

225 

300 

360 

280 

Start Dates 

Start Dates

Course Title Price (£) 

Monday 24 October 

Monday 14 November 

Monday 5 December 

Monday 9 January 

Monday 20 February 

Monday 20 March 

Monday 17 April 

Monday 8 May 

Monday 5 June 

Other dates available by 
request 

Gastronomy Tour 750 

South West Coast Path 450 

Poldark & Heritage 450 

Great Gardens 550 

The Perfect Wave 700 

Start Dates Course Title Price (£) 

Monday 10 July  

Monday 17 July 

Monday 24 July 

Monday 31 July 

Monday 7 Aug 

Monday 14 Aug 

Juniors (13-16) 900 

High School (16 & 17) 900 

Adults (18+) 900 
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